FIRE PERMIT AND FEE SCHEDULE

Fire Permit and Fee
Schedule

e Annual Business Operational Permit
Fee: $30

e New Construction for Commercial
Buildings: $.05/sq.ft. ($100
minimum).*

e Remodeling/Alteration: $.05/sq.ft.
($100 minimum).*

e Hood Duct Fire Suppression Systems:
$75 per system.

e Automatic Fire Alarm Systems: $100 per system, plus $1 per device.

e Automatic Fire Suppression Systems: $100 per riser, plus $1 per head.

e Residential Automatic Fire Suppression Systems: Plan Review Fees Removed.

If you have any questions, need assistance with the Fire Permit and Fee Schedule, or are
looking to schedule an appointment for any of the above, please email Fire Marshal Tony
Breuscher at tbreuscher [at] rifire.org ().


https://www.rlfire.org/fire-prevention/page/fire-permit-and-fee-schedule

